
Course 
Code 

TWO-YEAR BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED.) 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2021 

The following is the statement of Marks, Grades, Grade Points & Credit Points obained by JAHANUR AHMED bearing 
Roll 090132 No. 21096 Registralion No. 21-09013-077 of the session 2021-2022 at the B.Ed. 1st Semester Examination, 

2021 (held in March 2022) of HILFUL FUZUL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH (HIFCER) 

1.1.1 1ST 

1.1.2 

Theoretical Courses(TH): 

1.1.4 

927800497693 

Aadhaar No 

1.1.1 

1.1.2 1ST 

1.1.5 

1.1.EPC1 

1.1.1 

1.1.2 

Half 

1.1.4 

1.1.5 

1.1.EPC1 

2ND 

2ND 

Engagement with the Field(EWF): 

Marks 
Percentage of 

Ohe West Bengal lniversity of Oeachers' Uraining, 
Education Planing & Admtnistration 

90- 100 

80- 89.99 

70 -79.99 
60- 69.99 

50 - 59 99 

Course Name 

Childhood and Growing Up 
(Development and ils Characteristcs) 
Childhood and Growing Up 
(Aspects of Development) 
Contemporary India and Education 
(Education in Post lndependent India) 
Contemporary India and Educatlon 
(Policy Framework for Education in Indiá) 
Language Across the CurriculuD 

Below 50 

Understanding Discipline and S0bjecls 

Reading and Reflecting on Text 

Semester Total (Theoretical Courses+ 
Engagement with the Field) 

Childhood and Growing Up 

Total 

Contemporary India and Education 

Language Across the Currlculum 

Understanding Discipline and Subjects 

Reading and Reflecing on Text 

Letter 
Grade 

F 

Total 

Date of Publlcatlon of Result: 

Grade 
Point 

10 

8 

7 

GRADE CARD 

6 

0 

Intermal 
Assessment 

Ext Assessment / 
Semester End Exam. 

Full Grade Full Grade 

06-05-2022 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Grade & Grade Point Specification 

90 

10 

Qualifying marks for each course/half (Internal/External assessment) is 40% & 
Pass marks for each coursehalf is 50% 

10 

20 

20 

10 

70 

160 

A 

A 

A 

A9g5U, 

A 

A 

A35 

p 20 

A 

A 

Performance 

Excellent 

35 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 
Falr 

35 

Failed 

35 

35 

235 

15 

15 

30 

25A 

30 

15 

105 

O= Qual1fying marks (40% to below 50%), NQ = Not Oualified (Below 40% marks), AB = ADsent 

340 

B 

(Seo Rovorso) 

B 

B 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Full 
Marks 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

25 

325 

25 

25 

50 

50 

25 

175 

Course/Course-Half Total 

Credit 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

13 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

7 

500 20 

Computation of 
Credit Point 

& 
Semester Grade Point 

Average (SGPA) 
Crodit Polnt= 

Grade Polnt x Crodit 

SGPA = 
ECrodit Polnts / ECrodlt 

Marks Grade [Grade 
Obind Secured Point 

44 

44 

45 

46 

46 

44 

23 

292 

24 

24 

49 

47 

23 

167 

459 

B 

A 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

18204 

A 

A 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

RESULT 

Credit 
Polnt 

SGPA = 9.70 

18 

18 

20 

20 

20 

18 

10 

124 

10 

10 

20 

20 

10 

70 

194 

SEMESTER PASSED 

Controllor of Examlnations 

Marks Secured Marks Secured 



Date: 12-10-2023 

NAME 

Roll No. 

SEMESTER-1 

SEMESTER-2 

June 2022 

SEMESTER3 

SEMESTER4 

GOPINATH BARDOLOI NAGAR, GUWAHATI - 781014, ASSAM: INDLA 

SANOWAR HUSSAIN 
PS-211-001-0058 

June 2023 

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 

MAT 1016-Algebra 

February 2022 MAT 1036-Mechanics and Tensor 
MAT 1026-Mathematical Methods 

M.Sc.(MASTER OF SCIENCE) EXAMINATION, 2023 

MAT 2016-Complex Analysis 
MAT 2026-Topology 

MAT 1046-Real Analysis and Lebesgue Measure 
MAT 1056-Nurmerical analysis 

SGPA: 6.43 

MAT 2036-Functional Analysis 
MAT 2046-Number Theory 
MAT 2056-Differential Equations 

SGPA: 8.80 

SGPA: 8.60 

GRADE SHEET 

PAPERS OFFERED 

(ABSOLUTE GRADING - CBCS) 

MAT 3016-Continuum Mechanics and Hydrodynamics 
MAT 3026-Special Theory of Relativity 

December 2022 MAT 3036-Computer Programming in c 

MAT 4036-Fluid dynamics 

Subject : Mathematics 

College/Dept. 
Registration No. 

SGPA: 9.00 

CGPA: 8.20 

PAPERS OFFERED 

PAPERS OFFERED 

MAT 3046-Special functions and Partial different equations 
MAT 3056-Projects 

MAT 4016-Space Dynamics 

MAT 4026-Dynamical System and Fractal Geometry 

PAPERS OFFERED 

MAT 4046-General Theory of Relativity and Cosmology 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

RESULT 

ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE 
18038422 

TM 

80/20 47 

80/20 72 
80/20 

80/20 

80/20 

500 

TM 

80/20 

80/20 

80/20 

80/20 

80/20 

500 

TM 

80/20 

80/20 

50/50 

80/20 
100 

500 

TM 

MO EXT/INTPR %M PC GO GP 
36/11 47 6 

52/20 72 6 A 

80/20 

54 
53 

292 

MO 

96 

51 

86 

93 

88 

414 

MO 

82 

91 

79 

81 

65 

398 

MO 

74 

80120 84 

80/20 93 

80/20 84 

46/20 

40/14 
66 6 

40/39 

54 
33/20 53 5 

68/13 

65 

5 

B+ 

B 

R 

5 

6 

6 

PASS 

HP 

Sd/ 
Controller of 
Examinations 

30 
48 

28 

EXTINTPR %M PC GO GP HP 
76/20 96 6 10 60 

41/10 51 6 B 36 

68/18 86 6A+ 54 

74/19 93 6 10 60 
71/17 88 6A+ 54 

30 264 

EXT/INTIPR %M PCGO GP HP 
70/12 82 6A+ 9 54 

73/18 91 6 10 60 

79 6 A 48 
81 6A+ 54 

65 6 B4 12 

30 258 

EXTINTPR %MPCGO GP HP 
54/20 74 6 A 48 
64/20 84 6A+ 

42 

30 

30 

180 

66 

400 335 

54 

78/15 93 6 10 60 

70/14 84 6A+ 9 54 

24 216 



Date: 12-10-2023 

NAME 

Roll No. 

SEMESTER-1 

SEMESTER-2 
June 2022 

SEMESTER4 

GOPINATH BARDOLOI NAGAR, GUWAHATI - 781014, ASSAMI: INDLA 

LUTFOR RAHMAN 

PS-211-001-0034 

June 2023 

GAUHATI( UNIVERSITY 

MAT 1016-Algebra 

February 2022MAT 1036-Mechanics and Tensor 

MAT 1026-Mathematical Methods 

SGPA: 6.04 

M.Sc.(MASTER OF SCIENCE) EXAMINATION, 2023 

MAT 2016-Complex Analysis 
MAT 2026-Topology 

MAT 1046-Real Analysis and Lebesgue Measure 
MAT 1056-Nurmerical analysis 

MAT 2036-Functional Analysis 
MAT 2046-Number Theory 

MAT 2056-Differential Equations 

SGPA: 5.80 

SGPA: 8.00 

GRADE SHEET 
(ABSOLUTE GRADING - CBCS) 

PAPERS OFFERED 

MAT 4036-Fluid dynamics 

Subject : Mathematics 

PAPERS OFFERED 

MAT 3016-Continuum Mechanics and Hydrodynamics SEMESTER-3 
MAT 3026-Special Theory of Relativity 

December 2022 MAT 3036-Computer Programming in c 

College/Dept. 
Registration No. 

SGPA: 8.25 

CGPA: 6.97 

PAPERS OFFERED 

MAT 3046-Special fun ctions and Partial different equations 
MAT 3056-Projects 

MAT 4016-Space Dynamics 

MAT 4026-Dynamical System and Fractal Geometry 

PAPERs OFFERED 

MAT 4046-General Theory of Relativity and Cosmology 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

RESULT 

ARYA VIDYAPEETH COLLEGE 
18038333 

TM 

80/20 

80/20 

80/20 

500 

80/20 51 

80/20 45 
56 

TM 

80/20 

MO 

80/20 70 

80/20 34 

80/20 

80/20 

500 

TM 
80/20 

80/20 

50/50 

80/20 

100 

500 

TM 

80/20 

80/20 

80/20 

80/20 

MO EXTIINTPR%M PC Go GP HP 
30 45 

400 

75 

65 

47 

274 

MO 
84 

74 

66 

88 

65 

377 

MO 

75 

64 

89 

83 

311 

33/12 

55/20 

38/13 

33/12 
40/16 

51/19 

24/10 

39/19 

47/18 

32/15 

58/16 

25/41 

72/16 

56 5 B 6 

28 

EXTINTPR %M PCGO GP 
70 6B+ 

45 

75 

65 

74/15 

72/11 

51 6 B 6 36 

34 

45 5 C 5 25 

58 

65 

47 

o>o8 

66 

C5 

88 

8 48 

30 

65 

EXT/INTPR%M PCGO GP HP 
66/18 84 6A+ 54 

74 A 8 48 

6B+ 7 42 

30 

54 

42 

30 240 

EXT/INTIPR%M PC GO GP HP 
55/20 75 6 A8 48 
45/19 64 6 B+ 

89 A+ 954 
83 6A+ 

169 

6 P 4 

B6 36 

B+ 42 

C5 30 

PASS 

HP 

Sd 
Controller of 
Examinations 

42 

24 

47 

272 

58 

6 A+ 9 

B+ 7 

54 

24 198 

174 



Date: 12-10-2023 

NAME 

Roll No. 

SEMESTER-1 

SEMESTER-2 

June 2022 

SEMESTER3 

SEMESTER-4 

GOPINATH BARDOLOI NAGAR, GUWAHATI -781014, ASSAM: INDIA 

HAZRAT ALI 
PS-211-823-0027 

June 2023 

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 

MAT 1016-Algebra 

February 2022 MAT 1036-Mechanics and Tensor 
MAT 1026-Mathematical Methods 

M.Sc.(MASTER OF SCIENCE) EXAMINATION, 2023 

MAT 2016-Complex Analysis 
MAT 2026-Topology 

MAT 2036-Fun ctional Analysis 
MAT 2046-Number Theory 
MAT 2056-Differential Equations 

SGPA: 6.60 

SGPA: 9.20 

MAT 1046-Real Analysis and Lebesgue Measure 
MAT 1056-Nurmerical analysis 

SGPA: 7.29 

MAT 4016-Space Dynamics 

GRADE SHEET 

PAPERS OFFERED 

MAT 3016-Continuum Mechanics and Hydrodynamics 
MAT 3026-Special Theory of Relativity 

December 2022 MAT 3036-Operations Research 

(ABSOLUTE GRADING - CBCS) 

PAPERS OFFERED 

MAT 4036-Fluid dynamics 

Subject : Mathematics 

College/Dept. 
Registration No. 

SGPA: 8.75 

CGPA: 7.93 

PAPERS OFFERED 

MAT 3046-Special functions and Partial different equations 
MAT 3056-Projects 

MAT 4026-Dynamical System and Fractal Geometry 

PAPERS OFFERED 

MAT 4046-General Theory of Relativity and Cosmobgy 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

RESULT 

GU DEPT. OF MATHEMATICS 

|18038301 
TM 

80/20 

80/20 
80/20 

80/20 

80/20 

500 

TM 

80/20 

80/20 

80/20 

80/20 

80/20 

500 

TM 

80/20 

80/20 

80/20 

80/20 
100 

500 

TM 

80120 

80/20 

80/20 
80/20 

400 

MO 

75 

72 

79 

46 

67 

339 

MO 

66 

43 

52 

60 

82 

303 

MO 

97 

97 

68 

92 
87 

441 

MO 

90 

64 

97 

89 

340 

EXTINTPR %M PCGO GP HP 
61/14 75 6 A 

55/17 
60/19 

30/16 

49/18 

47/19 

32/11 

38/14 

47/13 

71/11 

72 6 A 

52/16 

72120 

79 6 

87 

46 5 

50/14 

80/17 

69/20 

A 

67 5 B+ 

C 

28 204 

EXTINTPR%M PCGo GP HP 

6 B 

6A+ 
30 

EXT/INTPR %M PC 
78/19 97 6 
79/18 97 6 

66 6 B+ 

43 6 C 

60 

82 

52 6 B 

24 

8 

89 6A+ 

8 

5 

5 

48 

PASS 

48 

Sd/ 
Controller of 
Examinations 

25 

54 

198 

GO GP HP 

10 60 
10 60 

68 6 B+ 7 42 

92 6 10 60 
87 6 A+ 9 54 

30 276 

EXTINTIPR %M PCGO GP HP 
72/18 90 6 A+ 9 54 

64 6 B+ 7 42 

35 

12 

30 

36 

36 

97 6 10 60 

54 

210 
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